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GO A008 S 2 SS SLAMIČ ALJA 1 25 10 0 78 113
GO A017 S 2 SS LOMBARDI MARTA 1 33 7,50 0 91 131,50
GO A017 S 2 SS SLAMIČ ALJA 2 25 10 0 78 113
GO A017 S 2 SS RISEGARI JASMIN 3 26,50 0 0 55 81,50 X
GO A017 S 2 SS KOSUTA JASNA 4 27,50 0 0 48 75,50
GO A017 S 2 SS DORNIK MATEJ 5 28,50 0 0 42 70,50
GO A019 S 2 SS KLANJSCEK JURIJ 1 29 0 0 48 77
GO A019 S 2 SS MARTINUC SABRINA 2 29 0 0 6 35
GO A020 S 2 SS FAGANEL MATIJA 1 22 0 0 60 82
GO A020 S 2 SS PETEJAN STEFAN 2 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
GO A021 S 2 SS TESOLIN DEBORA 1 29 1 0 62 92 X
GO A021 S 2 SS HLEDE MIHA 2 R 29 0 0 4 33
GO A026 S 2 SS MAZGON ERICA 1 25 12 0 56 93
GO A026 S 2 SS PETEJAN STEFAN 2 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
GO A027 S 2 SS LEBAN SIMON PETER 1 29 3 0 24 56
GO A029 S 2 SS LOMBARDI MARTA 1 21 19,50 0 70 110,50
GO A029 S 2 SS FAGANEL MATIJA 2 12,50 0 0 60 72,50
GO A029 S 2 SS KLOBAS KAREN 3 23 0 0 12 35
GO A037 S 2 SS SLAMIČ ALJA 1 25 10 0 78 113
GO A037 S 2 SS FAGANEL MATIJA 2 22 0 0 60 82
GO A037 S 2 SS RISEGARI JASMIN 3 26,50 0 0 55 81,50 X
GO A037 S 2 SS KOSUTA JASNA 4 27,50 0 0 48 75,50
GO A037 S 2 SS DORNIK MATEJ 5 28,50 0 0 30 58,50
GO A037 S 2 SS CASTELLAN ELISABETTA 6 33 0 0 0 33
GO A037 S 2 SS PETEJAN STEFAN 7 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
GO A041 S 2 SS SEDEVCIC KEVIN 1 16,50 1,50 0 48 66
GO A045 S 2 SS CASTELLANI MARCO 1 33 39 0 18 90 X
GO A045 S 2 SS BERLOT ESTER 2 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
GO A046 S 2 SS FURLAN MARTINA 1 24 1 0 12 37 X
GO A047 S 2 SS LOMBARDI MARTA 1 33 19,50 0 70 122,50
GO A047 S 2 SS CASTELLANI MARCO 2 33 39 0 36 108 X
GO A047 S 2 SS FAGANEL MATIJA 3 22 0 0 60 82
GO A047 S 2 SS KOSUTA JASNA 4 27,50 0 0 48 75,50
GO A047 S 2 SS JAKIN IRENE 5 18 0 0 57 75
GO A047 S 2 SS MAZGON ERICA 6 25 12 0 31 68
GO A047 S 2 SS DORNIK MATEJ 7 28,50 0 0 30 58,50
GO A047 S 2 SS LEBAN SIMON PETER 8 29 3 0 12 44
GO A047 S 2 SS PETEJAN STEFAN 9 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
GO A047 S 2 SS BERLOT ESTER 10 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
GO A048 S 2 SS QUAGGIATO MONICA 1 27,50 0 0 22 49,50 X
GO A048 S 2 SS COTIC MATIJA 2 20,50 3 0 14 37,50 X
GO A050 S 2 SS TOMSIC GAJA 1 26,50 4 0 54 84,50 X
GO A054 S 2 SS CODERMAZ MICHELA 1 26 0 0 168 194 X
GO A054 S 2 SS LOMBARDI MARTA 2 33 19,50 0 73 125,50
GO A054 S 2 SS SLAMI¿ ALJA 3 25 10 0 78 113
GO A072 S 2 SS CODERMAZ MICHELA 1 26 0 0 108 134 X
GO A072 S 2 SS MIAN ALICE 2 33 0 0 60 93 X
GO A072 S 2 SS VISINTIN TAMARA 3 28 9 0 42 79 X
GO A072 S 2 SS PERIC SABRINA 4 25,50 0 0 48 73,50



GO A072 S 2 SS CRISTIANI NOEMI 5 33 0 0 26 59
GO A072 S 2 SS BERNT FABIO 6 29 3 0 25 57
GO A072 S 2 SS PETEANI TAMARA 7 29 0 0 24 53
GO A072 S 2 SS GIUNTOLI GIADA 8 33 4 0 1 38
GO A073 S 2 SS BANDELJ DAVID 1 12 0 0 126 138
GO A073 S 2 SS CODERMAZ MICHELA 2 26 0 0 96 122 X
GO A073 S 2 SS PERIC SABRINA 3 25,50 0 0 48 73,50
GO A073 S 2 SS MIAN ALICE 4 33 0 0 37 70 X
GO A073 S 2 SS VISINTIN TAMARA 5 28 9 0 30 67 X
GO A073 S 2 SS PETEANI TAMARA 6 29 0 0 36 65
GO A073 S 2 SS CRISTIANI NOEMI 7 33 0 0 26 59
GO A073 S 2 SS TOMSIC VESNA 8 28 0 0 30 58 X
GO A073 S 2 SS GIUNTOLI GIADA 9 33 4 0 1 38
GO A073 S 2 SS HLEDE MIHA 10 R 29 0 0 4 33
GO A073 S 2 SS PAHOR TADEJ 11 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
GO A074 S 2 SS KLANJSCEK JURIJ 1 29 0 0 42 71
GO A074 S 2 SS MIAN ALICE 2 33 0 0 37 70 X
GO A074 S 2 SS CRISTIANI NOEMI 3 33 0 0 34 67
GO A074 S 2 SS GIUNTOLI GIADA 4 33 4 0 1 38
GO A075 S 2 SS CRISTIANI NOEMI 1 33 0 0 32 65
GO A076 S 2 SS JAKIN IRENE 1 21 0 0 57 78
GO AB24 S 2 SS LIPICAR MAGDALENA 1 33 0 0 97 130
GO AB24 S 2 SS BRANDOLIN RAFAELA 2 29 4 0 93 126 X
GO AB24 S 2 SS FURJAN VALENTINA 3 12 0 0 84 96 X
GO AD24 S 2 SS GRIGO NICOLE 1 26,50 1 0 122 149,50
GO AD24 S 2 SS BERGINC POLONCA 2 21,50 0 0 18 39,50
GO AE24 S 2 SS VISINTIN TAMARA 1 28 9 0 30 67 X
GO AH24 S 2 SS VISINTIN TAMARA 1 28 9 0 30 67 X
GO B016 S 2 SS SEDEVCIC KEVIN 1 21 1,50 0 48 70,50
GO B016 S 2 SS PETRICIG ALEKSEJ 2 21 2 0 0 23 X
GO B016 S 2 SS KORSIC IVO 3 17,50 0 0 0 17,50 X


